
 
 

Amendment to RFQ (Re-Advertisement) 
RFQ/UNDP/EU-PBDE/073/ 16151/2017  

Provision of ICT Equipment  
 

With reference to the Request for Quotation - RFQ/UNDP/EU-PBDE/073/ 16151/2017 advertised on 
30 October 2017, UNDP Indonesia now wishes to amend the deadline for submission of offers (Re-
Advertisement).  
 
 
The deadline for bid submission has been extended until 22nd November 2017 at 16.00 (Jakarta Local 
Time). 
 
 
Jakarta, 15 November 2017 


